F  a  l  l   2  0  2  0
M  A  D  E      I  N      U  S  A
ASI 33280
PPAI 205981
New Stock Styles or .....
Check out our
options for many
of our products

$8.00 $7.50 $7.00
PTM Poly Ottoman   5.0 oz, 100% Moisture Wicking Polyester
Neck Gaiter Order Guideline (Stock Colors)
Price (A)
10 - 999 1000 - 4999 5000 - 24999
Solid
Patriotic
$6.00 $5.50 $5.00
$10.00 $9.50 $9.00
* Sublimation logos can be multiple colors.
* Please provide artwork in AI and PDF file.
   AKWA provides virtual image, free of charge.
* Logo text size should be 3/16” high minimum
   or it may cause migration.
Prices subject to change Page 11  Made in USA
AKWA
F  a  l  l   2  0  2  0
MASK II  Poly/Cotton Face Mask
Navy Black
White
Sublimation
YOUR
5.25”
9”
Mask II  Custom Ideas
One Size: 9”W x 5.25”H Large
Order by increment of 20 (Example: 200, 220, etc)
* Two-ply, no center seam. Adjustable earloops
* Machine washable, Must be laundered before use
* Reusable, Non-medical grade
Custom Mask II Order Guideline
Price (A)
200 - 999 1000 - 4999 5000 - 24999 25000 +
Lead Time 1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 3 weeks
Sublimation
Screen Print
$8.00 $7.50 $7.00
$7.00 $6.50 $6.00
$6.50
$5.50
20 - 999 1000 - 4999 5000 - 24999 25000 +
Solid/Camo
Mask II Order Guideline
Price (A)
$5.00 $4.50 $4.00 $3.50
Military Camo Blue Camo
Front : Drop Needle Check(DNC)
            4.75 oz, 100% Dry Wicking Poly
Back: 6.5 oz, 100% Cotton
Front : Poly Ottoman (PTM)
            5 oz, 100% Moisture Wicking Poly
Back: 6.5 oz, 100% Cotton
Royal Red   White   NavyBlack Charcoal
5.75 oz, 96/4 Dry Wicking Poly Spandex
Aqua-Dry   Pique (AQD) R
Custom Ideas
Add $2.00 to laser-cut
your company name
on either sides of
the zipper placket.
144 pc minimum
NEW
Sizes: S-4XL
No-Curl collar
Perfect polo for work or leisure
2XL + $3.00, 3XL + $6.00, 4XL + $10.00
Add $5.00 for a pocket (no minimum)
1442-AQD
Men’s 1/4 Zip Polo
ONE STOP SHOP FOR
STYLE    COMFORT
QUALITY    VALUE
CUSTOM
(custom sewing and embroidery available)